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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: SAROJ SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL-DELHI

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2022 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 02/07/2022

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA CantLWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv

1 AADITYA KUMAR

D4259  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214279799

BHANWAR SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

2 AJAY

D4256  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  13967.0

 0

 1

 105  0 0

 106
 13861

 13967.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 22.0  .0  13967.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214742981

CHANDRA PAL

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

3 AJEET

D4284  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  7618.0

 0

 1

 58  0 0

 59
 7559

 7618.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 12.0  .0  7618.0

 0.00

 12.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214712532

CHUNNA LAL

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

4 BABITA

D4286  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  4444.0

 0

 1

 34  0 0

 35
 4409

 4444.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 7.0  .0  4444.0

 0.00

 7.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214720716

SUBHASH BHATIA

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

5 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

D4272  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013834531

PRABHOO DAYAL

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

6 HARISH CHAND RAI

D4263  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15871.0

 0

 1

 120  0 0

 121
 15750

 15871.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 25.0  .0  15871.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214350857

JANG BAHADUR RAI

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

7 JITENDER

D4276  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11427.0

 0

 1

 86  0 0

 87
 11340

 11427.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 18.0  .0  11427.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214423964

JAGAT SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

8 KASHIRAM

D4282  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  10158.0

 0

 1

 77  0 0

 78
 10080

 10158.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 16.0  .0  10158.0

 0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017412611

BHARAT

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

9 KUNAL KUMAR

D4274  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214859734

VIR NARAYAN SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

10 LALIT SHARMA

D4251  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214731647

NARAYAN DUTT SHARMA

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

11 MANISHA

D4174  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15871.0

 0

 1

 120  0 0

 121
 15750

 15871.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 25.0  .0  15871.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214447629

NEERAJ

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

12 MANOJ KUMAR

D4248  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11427.0

 0

 1

 86  0 0

 87
 11340

 11427.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 18.0  .0  11427.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214447644

RAM CHANDER

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

13 MOHIT KUMAR

D4278  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214866901

RAM SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

14 PARDEEP KUMAR

D4244  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113924085

SAMUNDER SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

15 PARVEEN

D4271  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214858800

JAGDISH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

16 PRADEEP KUMAR

D4214  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15871.0

 0

 1

 120  0 0

 121
 15750

 15871.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 25.0  .0  15871.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214279844

AZMER SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

17 PRAMOD KUMAR

D4252  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213821150

RAJA SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

18 PRINCE RAWAT

D4261  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214849674

THAKUR RAWAT

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

19 PUNEET BASOYA

D4285  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  1905.0

 0

 1

 15  0 0

 16
 1889

 1905.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 3.0  .0  1905.0

 0.00

 3.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214715661

SUDHIR BASOYA

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

20 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH

D4260  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214716097

RAJENDRA SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: SAROJ SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL-DELHI

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2022 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 02/07/2022

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA CantLWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv

21 RAJNI

D4273  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  8253.0

 0

 1

 62  0 0

 63
 8190

 8253.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 13.0  .0  8253.0

 0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214859724

JIBCHH JHA

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

22 RAJU CHAUHAN

D4281  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  8253.0

 0

 1

 62  0 0

 63
 8190

 8253.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 13.0  .0  8253.0

 0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214874385

DEVIDEEN

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

23 RAJVEER

D4270  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214856980

SONPAL

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

24 ROHIT KUMAR

D4283  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  12697.0

 0

 1

 96  0 0

 97
 12600

 12697.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 20.0  .0  12697.0

 0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214874388

SANTOSH KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

25 ROSHAN

D4275  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214862353

VIJAY SHARMA

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

26 SANJAY PANDEY

D4253  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214636485

KRISHNA DUTT PANDEY

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

27 SANJEEV KUMAR

D4228  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  8253.0

 0

 1

 62  0 0

 63
 8190

 8253.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 13.0  .0  8253.0

 0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214435040

LAL SINGH

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

28 SARIKA GAUTAM

D4279  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  8253.0

 0

 1

 62  0 0

 63
 8190

 8253.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 13.0  .0  8253.0

 0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214763880

SAWARN TALWAR

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

29 SARLA RANI

D4265  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  10158.0

 0

 1

 77  0 0

 78
 10080

 10158.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 16.0  .0  10158.0

 0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214850413

VIJAY KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

30 SAVITA

D4229  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  6983.0

 0

 1

 53  0 0

 54
 6929

 6983.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 11.0  .0  6983.0

 0.00

 11.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214687789

SURESH KUMAR

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

31 SHIV KUMAR

D4250  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214552453

PRAVEEN KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

32 SHIVANI

D4230  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214797789

HIMANSHU

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

33 SUNITA

D4247  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15871.0

 0

 1

 120  0 0

 121
 15750

 15871.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 25.0  .0  15871.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214824271

JAGPAL SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

34 SUSHIL KUMAR

D4280  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214447799

PARKASH CHAND

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

35 URVI GOGIA

D4243  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  16506.0

 0

 1

 124  0 0

 125
 16381

 16506.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  16506.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214813261

MITIN GOGIA

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

36 VAID PRAKASH

D4239  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11427.0

 0

 1

 86  0 0

 87
 11340

 11427.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 18.0  .0  11427.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214807614

SHIV LAL

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

37 VIBHA THAKUR

D4287  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  635.0

 0

 1

 5  0 0

 6
 629

 635.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 1.0  .0  635.0

 0.00

 1.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214761888

LAL KISHOR THAKUR

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

38 VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY

D4240  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  635.0

 0

 1

 5  0 0

 6
 629

 635.0

 16506.0  0 0.0  0

 16506.0  0

S/G

 1.0  .0  635.0

 0.00

 1.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214575516

ANIT PANDEY

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

 757.0  480579.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0 0.0

 0.0

 480579.0  0

 0  3619

 38

 0  0

 3657
 476922

 480579.0  0 729.00

 0.00  0.0  0
 Total

 0.00

 0

 28

 0.00

 0.00


